,:7 NaijaHouses

LEKKI PHASE 1., Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1., Lekki, Lagos

NGN 6,000,000.00

Mobile: 08023230526

Office:

Fax:
info@dipofakoredeandco.com

Dipo Fakorede

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/info@dipofakoredeandco.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

A4 A
Category On
Short Let

Type Luxury

Homes Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
1465 days

TASTEFULLY FURNISHED 5 UNITS OF 2 BEDROOM AND 1 UNIT MINI FLAT APARTMENT AT LEKKI
PHASE 1.

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P5860102904
Short Let
Active

6000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : LEKKI PHASE 1., Lekki, Lagos 6000000

LEKKI PHASE 1., Lekki, Lagos 4 6000000 0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 3 1 0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 2 120000 0Km
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 2 1 0Km
Lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000 0Km
Egl;l;is phase 1 right, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, 3 130000 0Km
Iﬂglgléis Phase 1 right, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, 9 85000 0Km
]]:ggléis phase 1 (right), Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, 1 40000 0Km
Il:glgléis Phase 1(Right), Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, 3 80000 0Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 220000 100 O0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 3 85000000 100 O0Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 1 55000 100 O0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 2 65000 100 0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 3 160000 100 0Km
lekki 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 1 40000 100 0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 3 110000 100 0Km
phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 3 150000 100 0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000 100 O0Km
TIkota, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000 100 1.7Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 43000000 100 1.7Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos 1 1 2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos 3 1 2Km
Ikate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 1 55000 2.1Km
Lekki phase one, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 3 90000 2.3Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 70000 100 2.5Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000 100 2.5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Q kl:\llnl_lnl icoc

Wil ID
Qi Tedic Lerki, Tagos

marwa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, london, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
lekki osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

W W B W D W WD WO NN W W

50000
115000
2500000
165000
100000
105000
80000
85000
90000
85000
70000
100000
90000
50000
75000
185000

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.5Km
2.6Km
3.9Km
4Km

4Km

4Km

4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.5Km
4.5Km
4.5Km
4.5Km
4.5Km
4.7Km
4.8Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




