

#### LEKKI PHASE 1., Lekki, Lagos



LEKKI PHASE 1., Lekki, Lagos

NGN 6,000,000.00

Dipo Fakorede Mobile: 08023230526

Office: Fax:

Nigeria rdx: info@dipofakoredeandco.com





#### **Property Details**





**Expired** 



On
Price/Sq Ft ₩ naijahouses.com
1436 days







Built

TASTEFULLY FURNISHED 5 UNITS OF 2 BEDROOM AND 1 UNIT MINI FLAT APARTMENT AT LEKKI PHASE 1.







#### **Property Summary**

#### Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P5860102904
Category: Short Let
Market Status: Expired
Listed Price: 6000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : LEKKI PHASE 1., Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000		0
Lekki phase 1 (right), Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	1		40000		0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		160000	100	0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	2		65000	100	0Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	1		55000	100	0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000	100	0Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		220000	100	0Km
phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		150000	100	0Km
Lekki Phase 1(Right), Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000		0Km
lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		145000	100	0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		110000	100	0Km
Lekki Phase 1 right, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	2		85000		0Km
Lekki phase 1 right, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		130000		0Km
Lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		180000		0Km
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	2		1		0Km
lekki 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	1		40000	100	0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	2		120000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		1		0Km
Off freedomway, Ikate-Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000		1.2Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000		1.7Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		43000000	100	1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000	100	1.7Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	1		1		2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	3		1		2Km
Ikate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	1		55000		2.1Km
Ikate-Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		50000		2.1Km
Ikate-Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		90000		2.1Km
Lekki phase one, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		90000		2.3Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Naija Houses kki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	75000	100	2.5Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	70000	100	2.5Km
oniru lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	50000	100	2.5Km
marwa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	115000	100	2.6Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos	2	2500000		3.9Km
osapa, london, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	105000	100	4Km
osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	165000	100	4Km
osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	3	100000	100	4Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	85000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	90000	100	4.2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	80000	100	4.2Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	3	85000	100	4.5Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	100000	100	4.5Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	2	70000	100	4.5Km
lekki osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	3	90000	100	4.5Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	50000	100	4.5Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos	3	75000		4.7Km
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	185000	100	4.8Km





# Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





# Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





# Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Ma	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	Average Price	Maximum Price	Millimum Price

No Records Found





# **Property Photos**















